Regd. Off: 83-E, Hansraj Pragji Building, Off Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. India. Email Id: shamrockfin@gmail.com | Tel.: +91-22 4077 8884 | Fax.: +91-22 2498 3300

Date: 10/02/2020

To, The Bombay Stock Exchange LtdCorporate Relationship Dept,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 531240
Sub:- Newspaper Publication/cutting

Dear Madam/Sir,

Please find enclosed newspaper publications made by the company in terms of Regulation 30 and 47(1) and (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 in connection with its meeting held on 13.02.2020 for approval of Un-audited Financial Results for quarter ended 31.12.2019. We are hereby enclosing copy of the newspaper advertisement, published in Active Times (English) and Mumbai Lakshyadeep (Marathi) in addition of 06.02.2020.

Request you to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

For Shamrock Industrial Company Ltd

Pallavi Lakdawala

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Membership No: A60877)

Encl: a/a

member in the capital/property of the

Sd/- (K.M. PANDEY) Advocate High Court Shop No.5, A-Wing, Pereira Apt., Poisar, Gaondeyi Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai – 400 067 Jumbai Date: 06/02/2020 Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE

Member OF PUBLIC TO TAKE Notice that, Mr. Raju S. Rekhwar & Smt. Ambey R. Rekhwar was a joint members of Shree Siddhi Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & holding Flat No. A/102, First Floor, Shree Siddhi Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & holding Flat No. A/102, First Floor, Shree Siddhi Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & notice of Shree Siddhi Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & notice of Shree Siddhi Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & notice of Shree Siddhi Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. Sarvoday Complex, Mira Bhayandar Road, Mira Road East, Thane-401 107, but from the above members Mr. Raju S. Rekhwar expired on 27/08/2013 without making nomination or Will and now after his death 1)Smt. Ambey R. Rekhwar, a)Menika Raju Rekhwar, 3)Menika Raju Rekhwar, A)Utsav Raju Rekhwar, Alutsav Raju Rekhwar, Had applied for transfer of the 100% Share, interest, rights, title in respect of said flat on her name and on account of application made by her society has accepted her as a member of the Said Society with the consent of 1)Menika Raju Rekhwar, 2)Nainika Raju Rekhwar, 3)Utsav Raju Rekhwar, I.e. the other legal heirs of Late Mr. Raju S. Rekhwar. So if any other person or persons having any claims, or right, interest, title against in respect of said flat and we are also inviting objections from the other heir or heirs or other claimants / objector or objectors for the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society are hereby required to intimate me at my below mentioned address within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/thelr claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society, if no claims / objections are received within the period prescribed above, my client shall proceed and complete all the requirements regarding the Said Flat and such claim and objec-

Josephed above, my client shall proceed and complete all the requirements regarding the Said Flat and such claim and objections received thereafter shall be deemed to ave been waived.

Adv. Nishigandha Jayant Parab. Add: A/101, First Floor, Kashi Krupa CHSL, Near Dipak Medical, S. T. Depot Road, Nallasopara (West).

Annearusi ouriectors, in the office of 1 Adv. Nitu H. Sawant

SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN-L24239MH1991PLC6229B

Regid Off: 146 Takai Adoshi Road Village Dheku, Tal. Khalapur, Dist. Raigad-410203 Hagd. Uff: 146 Takai Adosni Hoad Village Dneku, Tal. Khalapur, Dist. Malgad-410203 Corporate Off: 83 - E, Hansraj Pragji Building, Off: Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018 Email id: shamrockfin@gmail.com | Website: www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 13th February, 2020 at 0.330 p.m., inter-alia to consider, review and adopt Unaudited Standalone Financial. Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31th December, 2019 along with Limited Review This information is available on the website of the Company at www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock For Shamrock Industrial Company Ltd Schrift Company Ltd

For Shamrock Industrial Company Ltd Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date : 06/02/2020

Kamlesh Khokhani (Director)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is given to the public that my client Vijay T Patil and two others are the owner of Flat No. 16, 4th Fl., Building No. A-6, "Jolly Jeevan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd." C.T.S. No. 1161, Village: Eksar, Taluka-Borivali & District- Mumbai Suburban which is purchased by them from Mrs. Usha Chandrakant Arya and Mr. Jayesh Chandrakant Arya vide Agreement for Sale dated 17/01/2020 registered with Sub-Registrar Borivali-5 under Sr. No. 751/2020

Mrs. Usha Chandrakant Arya and Mr. Jayesh Chandrakant Arya purchased the said flat from Mr. Sunil C. Salian vide Agreement for Sale dated 24/07/2006. Mr. Sunil C. Salian derived the title of the flat being the legal heir of Late Mrs. Jayanti C. Salian who died on 13/12/2001. Mr. Sunil C. Salian does not have heirship certificate or nomination form in his favor being the legal heir of Late Mrs. Jayanti C. Salian.

Therefore anybody having any claim or encumbrance by way of inheritance, sale, mortgage, charge, Gift or lien etc of any kind on the above property on the basis of the heirship or otherwise should inform the same within seven days of Publication of this notice to the undersigned.

Adv. Walke & Associates S-9/B-1, 2nd fl., Centurion Mall, Sector 19A. Plot 88-89, Nerul, Navi Mumbai. Mob - 8652112282

by my client Mr. MUKE for which a lost complain Police Station, Mumi 620/2020 dated 04.02 ANY PERSON OF PL claim or claims again aforesaid allotment let any part thereof by w interest, mortgage, en charge or otherwise requested to make the with documentary prov MORE, Advocate, having office in ASSOCIATES, at 85/ CHS Ltd., RSC-1, Gr Mumbai-400091, will from the date hereof claims, if any, will be and abandoned irrevocably.

Place: Mumbai Date: 06.02.2020

VISION CO LIM

CIN: L24224MI Regd. Office: Citi Mall, Link (West), Mu Tel No: +91 Email Id:info@ web: www.vi

Pursuant to re SEBI Listing R notice is here Meeting of the of the Compa Thursday, 13th 03:00 P.M., office of the to consider a the Unaudited of the Compa ended 31st De other busines For Vision C

(Mr. Asl

ही नोटीस माझे सहीनिशी व मा. धर्मादाय आयुक्त, महाराष्ट्र राज्य, मुंबई यांचे शिक्क्यानिशी आज दिनांक ०५/०२/२०२'० रोजी दिली.



सही/-अधीक्षक (न्याय), सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई

नमुना क्र.७५ सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई

धर्मादाय आयुक्त भवन, २ रा मजला, ८३ डॉ. ॲनी बेझंट रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८

चौकशीची जाहीर नोटीस

अर्ज क्रमांक : सधआ-१० / ३१२ / २०२० सार्वजनिक न्यासाचे नाव : BRAIN STORM SHARE SUCCEED FOUNDATION ...बाबत. DATTATRAY ATMARAM ADATE ...अर्जदार.

सर्व संबंधित लोकांस जाहीर नोटीशीने कळविण्यात येते की, सहाय्यक धर्मावाय आयुक्त-१०, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई हे वर नमूद केलेल्या अर्ज यासंबंधी महाराष्ट्र सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम १९ अन्वये खालील मुद्यांवर चौकशी करणार आहेत:-

- १) वर नमूद केलेला न्यास अस्तित्वात आहे काय? आणि सदरचा न्यास सार्वजनिक स्वरुपाचा आहे काय?
- २) खाली निर्दिष्ट केलेली मिळकत सदर न्यासाच्या मालकीची आहे काय?
 - अ) जंगम मिळकत : रोख रु. ५००/-(अक्षरी रू. पाचशे केवळ)
 - ब) स्थावर मिळकत : निरंक

सदरच्या चौकशी प्रकरणामध्ये कोणास काही हरकत च्यावयाची असेल अगर पुरावा देणेचा असेल त्यांनी त्यांची लेखी कैफियत ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्या तारखेपासून तीस दिवसांचे आंत या कार्यालयाचे वरील पत्त्यावर मिळेल अशा रितीने पाठवावीं. त्यानंतर आलेल्या कैफियतीचा विचार केला जाणार नाही. तसेच मुदतीत कैफियत न आल्यास कोणास काही सांगावयाचे नाही असे समजून चौकशी पुरी केली जाईल व अर्जाचे निकालाबाबत योग्य ते आदेश दिले जातील.

ही नोटीस माझे सहीनिशी व मा. धर्मादाय आयुक्त, महाराष्ट्र राज्य, मुंबई यांचे शिक्क्यानिशी आज दिनांक ०३/०२/२०२० रोजी दिली.



अधीक्षक (न्याय), सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग, मुंबई

जाहीर नोटीस

सदर जाहीर नोटीसीव्दारे तमाम जनतेस कळविण्यात सदर जाहार नाटासाव्यार तमाम जनतस कळावण्यात येते की, श्री. राजु एस. रेखवार आणि श्रीमती. अम्बे आर. रेखवार हे सदिनका क्र. ए/१०२, पहिला मक्त, श्री सिद्धी को.ऑ.हौ.सो.लि., सर्वोदय कॉम्प्लेक्स, मिरा भाईदर रोड, मिरा रोड (पुर्वी), ठाणे - ४०१ १०७, चे संयुक्त मालक होते तरी त्यापैकी श्री. राजु एस. रेखवार याचे दिनांक २७/०८/२०१३ रोजी निषन झाले आहे त्यांनी नामनिर्देशन केलेले नव्हते आणि आता श्री. राजु एस. रेखवार यांच्या पश्चात १)श्रीमती. अम्बे आर. रेखवार, २)मेनिका राजु रेखवार, ३)नैनिका राजु रेखवार आणि २)उत्सव राजु रेखवार हे त्यांचे वारस आहेत. तरी त्यापैकी माझे अशील श्रीमती. अम्बे आर. रेखवार यांनी सदर मयत सभासदाचे भाग व हितसंबंध हस्तांतरीत करण्यासंबंधी श्री सिद्धी सहकारी गृहनिर्माण संस्था मर्यादीत आर. रेखवार यांना सृदर्, गृहनिर्मुण मंस्रोने मन्य संस्थेकडे अर्ज केला होता व त्याप्रमाणे श्रीमती. अम्बे

रेंग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम २९ सहवाचिता ४७ नुसार ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्यां तिमाहीकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेणे याकरिता कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात बुधवार, १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० रोजी दु.४.००वा. कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची

सभा होणार आहे. एशियन वेअरहौसिंग लिमिटेडकरिता दिनांक: 04.0२.२0२0 सही / -भाविक भिमज्यानी ठिकाण : मुंबई अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन:००१६०१२१

Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 is made by the Company to the Stock Exchange

For Jainex Aamcol Limited Sd/-Rahul Dugar Director

DIN: 00013704

at w

या येते

आर् दोघे

मयी १९३

दिनां

झाले

गृहरि भाग

असे

दिनां

सदर हस्त

महा

कोण

ह्या

नोटि

दिव

संस्थ पुरा• हरव सदी

वारा

सहव संस्थे हरक निर्णा उपवि संस्थे नोटी

पासून नोटी नोंद[ा]

त्यामु मर्या

भाग

सदर

केल

Mar

Place: Mumbai

Date: 5th January, 2020

SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L24239MH1991PLC62298

Regd. Off: 146 Takai Adoshi Road Village Dheku, Tal. Khalapur, Dist. Raigad-410203 opporate Off: 83 - E, Hansraj Pragji Building, Off: Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018 Email id: shamrockfin@gmail.com | Website: www.shamrockfindustrial.wordpress.com Tel: 022-40778879

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) (a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBH (Lieting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 13th February, 2020 at 03:30 p.m., inter-alia to consider, review and adopt Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31th December, 2019 along with Limited Review Report thereon and other Businesses.

This information is available on the website of the Company at www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com For Shamrock Industrial Company Ltd Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Date : 06/02/2020

Kamlesh Khokhani (Director)

GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Galaxy Entertainment Corporation Limited)
Cin: L15100MH1981PLC024988
Registered Office: Eyelet House, M.S. Patel Compound, Opp. Shah Industrial Estate,
Saki-Vihar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072 / Tel: 022 – 6199 4282,
Email: investors@galaxycloudkitchens.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, February 12, 2020, interalia, to consider, approve and take on record the un-audited financial results for third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019.

The said notice may be accessed on the website of the Company at www.galaxycloudkitchens.in and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited

Place : Mumbai Date : February 5, 2020

Suchita Rajput Company Secretary

विश्वप्रभा व्हेन्चर्स लिमिटेड

प्रिश्वासी विश्वप्रभा विनिध्देड
(पुर्वीची विश्वप्रभा ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड)
सीआयएन:एळ५१९००एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३४९६५
नॉदणीकृत कार्यालय: तळमजला, अविघ्न हाईटस्, सर्ल्डे क्र.४५-४बी, सर्वोदय पार्कच्या मागे, नांदिवली
रोड, डॉबिवली पुर्व-४२१२०१: वेबसाईट: www.vishyprabhaventures.com
ई-मेल: cosec@vishyrabhaventures.com
बोर्ड मिटींगची सूचना
सेवी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्ल्जिंग्शन्स ऑण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिकायरमेंट्स) रेयुलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम २९ सहवाचिता ४७
नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, खालील प्रकरणे विचारत घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता कंपनीच्या
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय येथे मुस्तार, २०१५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता कंपनीचे अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेणे,
मान्यता देणे व नोंदपटावर घेणे.
२. अध्वक्षांच्या अनुमतीने इतर प्रकरणे.

२. अध्यक्षांच्या अनुमतीने इतर प्रकरणे. यापुढे सेबी (आतील व्यापार रोखणे) अधिनियम, २०१५ नुसार कंपनीचे प्रतिभूतीमधील व्यवहाराकरिता व्यापार खिडकी संचालक, अधिकारी व सर्व पदसिद्ध व्यक्तींसाठी जनतेकडे निष्कर्ष घोषित झाल्यानंतर ४८ तासपर्यंत बंद

ठवण्यात पड्डर. सदर सूचनेत समाविष्ट माहिती कंपनीच्या www.vishvprabhaventures.com वेबसाईटवर गुंतवणुकदार संपर्क विभाग अंतर्गत आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहेत.

विश्वप्रभा व्हेन्चर्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही / -

दिनांकः ०५.०२.२०२० ठिकाणः डोंबिवली

जस राज नाग कंपनी सचिव व सक्षम अधिकारी

BARODA MUTUAL FUND

सूचना क्र. 09/2020 - प्रस्तावासाठी विनंती (आरएफपी)